o3

200

400

600

800

1000
km

Lon

WOCE
HYDROGRAPHIC

arLas CTD Salinity for S041 62°S (2500:1)

Computer Generated

Q n @
- ) £ g K & 8 Q ) 8 8 Y 8 8 S s =
= + R e A e e i e

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 5500
[ N A N A A NN N N A A A E N A
T T T T T T - T RANRARRRERREERRREER

25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115




